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199903040000
90881

03/04/1999
01:43:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GOODWIN,
JOSEPH
KEITH

199708290002
77981

199903170001
11931

03/17/1999
09:56:18

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JOHN,
DONALD J

199807080002
56861

199903170001
11941

03/17/1999
09:56:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HONEA,
ROBERT NEIL

199604150001
21451

199903020000
85581

03/02/1999
10:42:18

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SELLERS,
JUDY

199609200003
11811


