Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1999; Date Recorded= 1999/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903040000 90881	03/04/1999 01:43:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODWIN, JOSEPH KEITH					199708290002 77981	
199903170001 11931	03/17/1999 09:56:18	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHN, DONALD J					199807080002 56861	
199903170001 11941	03/17/1999 09:56:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HONEA, ROBERT NEIL					199604150001 21451	
199903020000 85581	03/02/1999 10:42:18	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SELLERS, JUDY					199609200003 11811	